
 

 
 

Addendum No. 3 
RFP No. 320029 - 1 - rev. 08/2020 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018   ◊   Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 
TRANSPORTATION ADDENDUM 

SEPTEMBER 22, 2020 

ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) HOLDERS 

RFP NO. 320029 - ADDENDUM NO. 3 

ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR CONCRETE RESTORATION AND REPAIRS 
 

 
PROPOSALS DUE:  TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2020, 2:00 PM.  DUE DATE AND  

TIME ARE NOT CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM. 
 

 
This Addendum is issued to modify, explain or clarify the original Request for Proposal (RFP) and is 
hereby made a part of the RFP.  Please attach this Addendum to the RFP. 

PLEASE REVIEW THE FOLLOWING ATTCHMENTS: 
 
 
Sign-in sheet from September 21, 2020 facility tour. 
 
General mapping of cathodic protection systems currently in place at the CSS Ramp. 
 
 
If any additional information about this Addendum is needed, please call Scott Carlson at 608/266-4179, 
carlson.scott@countyofdane.com. 
 
Sincerely, 

Scott Carlson 
Project Manager 
 
Enclosures: 

Sign-in sheet  
Cathodic protection systems map 

 
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\320029 - CCS Ramp Repairs Design\02 - RFP docs\B - Addenda\Addm3\320029 - Addendum 3.docx 
































	ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) HOLDERS
	RFP NO. 320029 - ADDENDUM NO. 3
	ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR CONCRETE RESTORATION AND REPAIRS
	PLEASE review the following attchments:

